IEC 61558-2-16:2009+A1
IEC 61558-1:2017
DE　2-037449
2022-11-17 Spark Li
N/A
SWITCHING POWER SUPPLY
001CN220STW
MEAN WELL Enterprises Co.,Ltd.

0
2
2-
0
7
 r
ke
-f
ix
  Ref. Certif. No.
DE 2-037449
 Page 3 of 3
Additional information :
 Continuation
AC Input:
For UHP-500-4.2, UHP-500R-4.2: 100-240V, 50/60Hz, 4A
For UHP-500-5, UHP-500R-5:  100-240V, 50/60Hz, 4.7A
For UHP-500-12, UHP-500R-12, UHP-500-15, UHP-500R-15, UHP-500-24, UHP-500R-24,
UHP-500-36, UHP-500R-36, UHP-500-48, UHP-500R-48, UHP-500-55, UHP-500R-55:
100-240V, 50/60Hz, 5.8A
DC output:
UHP-500-4.2, UHP-500R-4.2: 4.2V, 80A
UHP-500-5, UHP-500R-5: 5.0V, 80A
UHP-500-12, UHP-500R-12: 12.0V, 41.7A
UHP-500-15, UHP-500R-15: 15.0V, 33.4A
UHP-500-24, UHP-500R-24: 24.0V, 20.9A
UHP-500-36, UHP-500R-36: 36.0V, 13.9A
UHP-500-48, UHP-500R-48: 48.0V, 10.45A
UHP-500-55, UHP-500R-55: 55.0V, 8.9A
   Date: 2022-11-17 Signature: Spark Li
Disclaimer: This is an electronically released document. The authenticity can be verified on the IECEE Website "http://certificates.iecee.org"  (p2/1.8T)